WHITE SAND

* * Kk h X

€2 RELAIS & CHATEAUX

2024 - 2025

RACK RATES

Valid 8th Jan. 2024 to 10th Jan. 2025




INFORMATION

Booking

o All rates are quoted in USD, per room or villa and
subject to change without prior notice.
Accommodation is subject to availability.

o Minimum stay of 2 nights required in all seasons
except Festive, where a min. stay of 5 nights applies.

o The Deluxe rooms are located within two or
five-bedroom villas and correspond to bedrooms sold
individually. They are offered subject to availability,
usually 45-30 days prior to arrival.

Rate inclusi

v Welcome drink & gifts

v Half-board meal plan: Breakfast (including drinks)
and dinner (excluding drinks). On the day of
departure, breakfast only (lunch in case of an
all-inclusive meal plan).

v Daily ZWS produced bottled water

v Butler service

v Daily housekeeping and turndown

v Unlimited rental of snorkeling gear, stand up paddles,
kayaks, and bicycles

v Outdoor and indoor games (pool, petanque, ping
pong...)

v Use of Fitness area and main pool (includes children’s
pool)

v Use of hot tub, sauna and hammam in Spa area

v Tennis court incl. equipment 1h/day/party

v Complimentary guest activities

v Wi-fi throughout resort

Supplements

Rate per night, per person:

Adult Child Infant

(154)  (414)  (0-3)
Extra bed $300  $150  Free

(subject to availability)

All-inclusive meal plan
- Breakfast, lunch, dinner
Soft drinks
House alcoholic drinks
Mini-bar consumption

$180 $70 Free

TERMS

Booking policies

Standard 20% non-refundable deposit at reservation
Balance due 30 days prior to arrival

Festive 20% non-refundable deposit at reservation

season Balance due 60 days prior to arrival

Delays in payments may result in a cancelled booking.

Cancellation policies

Standard 30+ days prior to arrival: 20% fee

0-30 days: 100% cancellation fee
Festive 60+ days prior to arrival: 20% fee
season 0-60 days: 100% cancellation fee

A booking confirmed by email is liable to a cancellation

fee. Travel insurance is highly recommended as the Hotel
. liable f fund

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Payments must be sent, all charges borne by the sender
and full payment must be received. For international bank
transfers, the OUR payment instruction must be selected
(all bank costs borne by sender). Any discrepancy in
balance received will be due.

e By bank transfer
e By credit card
5% surcharge applies

CONTACT

Reservations: reservations@whitesandvillas.com
+44 20 4525 4022

Front Desk: concierge@whitesandvillas.com
+255776 263 451

Live availability calendar and rates at this link.

Last updated Mar 21,2023 - www.whitesandvillas.com


mailto:reservations@whitesandvillas.com
mailto:concierge@whitesandvillas.com
https://sky-af1.clock-software.com/47570/8882/wbe/en/products/calendar_new?

RATES

Per room, in USD

Beachfront One-bedroom Villa

Family Two-bedroom Villa

- Deluxe Room with Shared Pool (adult only)
Presidential Five-bedroom Villa

- Deluxe Room (adult only)

- Deluxe Room with Hot Tub (adult only)

- Deluxe Family Room with Private Pool
Garden Villa with Hot Tub

Cinnamon Double Room

Cinnamon Quadruple Room

Cinnamon Family Room

SPECIAL OFFERS

LONG STAY DISCOUNT Stay 4 nights or more and receive 10% off each night. Does not apply to supplements or in Festive season.

L Ut S N S S O e e

Occ.

N BN

—
(@)

AENDNBAENDN

Extra beds
possible

Tador?2ch
Tador2ch
no
Tador2ch
no
no
no
Tador?2ch
Tador1ch
no

no

MAIN SEASON
8th Jan. 2023 —30th June
Tst Sept. — 19th Dec.

$2,100
$2,400
$1,200
$4,300
$950
$1,050
$1,750
$1,400
$800
$1,200
$1,450

HIGH SEASON

Tst July — 31st Aug.

$2,700
$3,200
$5,400

$1,800
$1,000
$1,400
$1,600

FESTIVE SEASON
20th Dec.— 10th Jan. 2024
Min. Stay: 5 nights
$3,200
$4,000
§7,400

$2,100
$1,200
$1,800
$2,100

HONEYMOON PACKAGE Honeymoon couples enjoy a bottle of wine, a local gift and floral arrangement in the room upon arrival, and a one-hour massage per
person. Valid within 1 year of wedding or PACS. Proof of wedding is requested at booking. Minimum stay: 4 nights. Cumulative with a long stay discount.Not

applicable in Festive season.

Last updated Mar 21,2023 - www.whitesandvillas.com


https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/beachfront-one-bedroom-villa/53-1/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/family-two-bedroom-villa/53-2/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/deluxe-room-with-shared-pool/53-5/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/presidential-garden-five-bedroom-villa/53-3/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/deluxe-room/53-4/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/deluxe-room-with-hot-tub/53-6/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/deluxe-family-room-with-private-pool/53-8/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/garden-villa-with-hot-tub/53-12/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/cinnamon-double-room/53-9/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/cinnamon-quadruple-room/53-10/
https://www.whitesandvillas.com/en/stay/cinnamon-family-room/53-11/

