



2024 - 2025

RACK RATES

Valid 8th Jan. 2024 to 10th Jan. 2025





INFORMATION

Booking

- o All rates are quoted in USD, per room or villa and subject to change without prior notice. Accommodation is subject to availability.
- o Minimum stay of 2 nights required in all seasons except Festive, where a min. stay of 5 nights applies.
- The Deluxe rooms are located within two or five-bedroom villas and correspond to bedrooms sold individually. They are offered subject to availability, usually 45-30 days prior to arrival.

Rate inclusions

- ✔ Welcome drink & gifts
- ✓ Half-board meal plan: Breakfast (including drinks) and dinner (excluding drinks). On the day of departure, breakfast only (lunch in case of an all-inclusive meal plan).
- ✓ Daily ZWS produced bottled water
- ✔ Butler service
- ✓ Daily housekeeping and turndown
- Unlimited rental of snorkeling gear, stand up paddles, kayaks, and bicycles
- Outdoor and indoor games (pool, petanque, ping pong...)
- Use of Fitness area and main pool (includes children's pool)
- ✓ Use of hot tub, sauna and hammam in Spa area
- ✓ Tennis court incl. equipment 1h/day/party
- Complimentary guest activities
- ✓ Wi-fi throughout resort

<u>Supplements</u>

Rate per night, per person:

Mini-bar consumption

	Adult (15+)	Child (4-14)	Infant (0-3)
Extra bed (subject to availability)	\$300	\$150	Free
All-inclusive meal plan - Breakfast, lunch, dinner - Soft drinks - House alcoholic drinks	\$180	\$70	Free

TERMS

Booking policies

Standard	20% non-refundable deposit at reservation Balance due 30 days prior to arrival
Festive	20% non-refundable deposit at reservation
season	Balance due 60 days prior to arrival

Delays in payments may result in a cancelled booking.

Cancellation policies

Standard	30+ days prior to arrival: 20% fee 0-30 days: 100% cancellation fee
Festive	60+ days prior to arrival: 20% fee
season	0-60 days: 100% cancellation fee

A booking confirmed by email is liable to a cancellation fee. <u>Travel insurance is highly recommended as the Hotel will not be liable for refunds.</u>

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Payments must be sent, all charges borne by the sender and full payment must be received. For international bank transfers, the OUR payment instruction must be selected (all bank costs borne by sender). Any discrepancy in balance received will be due.

- By bank transfer
- By credit card5% surcharge applies

CONTACT

Reservations: reservations@whitesandvillas.com

+44 20 4525 4022

Front Desk: concierge@whitesandvillas.com

+255 776 263 451

Live availability calendar and rates at this link.



RATES

Per room, in USD

	# O	Occ.	ec. Extra beds possible	MAIN SEASON	HIGH SEASON	FESTIVE SEASON
'				8th Jan. 2023 -30th June	1st July - 31st Aug.	20th Dec 10th Jan. 2024
				1st Sept. – 19th Dec.		Min. Stay: 5 nights
Beachfront One-bedroom Villa	5	2	1 ad or 2 ch	\$2,100	\$2,700	\$3,200
Family Two-bedroom Villa	5	4	1 ad or 2 ch	\$2,400	\$3,200	\$4,000
- Deluxe Room with Shared Pool (adult only)	4	2	no	\$1,200	-	-
Presidential Five-bedroom Villa	1	10	1 ad or 2 ch	\$4,300	\$5,400	\$7,400
- Deluxe Room (adult only)	2	2	no	\$950	-	-
- Deluxe Room with Hot Tub (adult only)	1	2	no	\$1,050	-	-
- Deluxe Family Room with Private Pool	1	4	no	\$1,750	-	-
Garden Villa with Hot Tub	4	2	1 ad or 2 ch	\$1,400	\$1,800	\$2,100
Cinnamon Double Room	1	2	1 ad or 1 ch	\$800	\$1,000	\$1,200
Cinnamon Quadruple Room	1	4	no	\$1,200	\$1,400	\$1,800
Cinnamon Family Room	1	4	no	\$1,450	\$1,600	\$2,100

SPECIAL OFFERS

LONG STAY DISCOUNT Stay 4 nights or more and receive 10% off each night. Does not apply to supplements or in Festive season.

HONEYMOON PACKAGE Honeymoon couples enjoy a bottle of wine, a local gift and floral arrangement in the room upon arrival, and a one-hour massage per person. Valid within 1 year of wedding or PACS. Proof of wedding is requested at booking. Minimum stay: 4 nights. Cumulative with a long stay discount. Not applicable in Festive season.